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REVISED

Please post the following
Hull School Committee
Community Outreach Forums
2012-2013

Monday, September 10, 2012
Monday, October 1, 2012
Monday, November 19, 2012 (Cancelled)
Monday, December 10, 2012 (Cancelled)
Monday, January 7, 2013
Monday, February 11, 2013 (Cancelled)
Monday, March 25, 2013 (Cancelled)
Monday, April 8, 2013
Monday, June 3, 2013

Hull High School
Second Floor Exhibition Room
6:00 p.m.

Posted: Wednesday, March 20, 2013



